
Ungdomstour Vara 2025-01-25_26Resultat

Div 1
1

2

3

3

Jörgensen Theodor, Vara SK

Lyckebäck Olle, IFK Falköping BTK

Carlsson Olle, Vara SK

Emanuelsson Tage, Vara SK

Final
Semi
Semi

Jörgensen Theodor - Lyckebäck Olle
Jörgensen Theodor - Carlsson Olle
Lyckebäck Olle - Emanuelsson Tage

7, 7, 10
6, 5, 6
7, -9, 8, 11

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Div 1 B
1

2

3

3

Westerberg Leo, IFK Falköping BTK

Härnehed Alfred, Lidan BTK

Fredriksson Olle, IFK Lidköping

Eliasson Damien, IFK Falköping BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

Westerberg Leo - Härnehed Alfred

Westerberg Leo - Fredriksson Olle

Härnehed Alfred - Eliasson Damien

5, -11, 5, 1

4, 6, 6

-7, 5, -8, 2, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Div 2
1

2

3

3

5

5

Olsson Edvin, Grästorps BTK

Hermann Einar, Lidan BTK

Vavro Gordon, IFK Falköping BTK

Langeland Sander, Essunga Södra BTK

Olsson Ture, Lidan BTK

Berg Filip, Lidan BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Olsson Edvin - Hermann Einar

Olsson Edvin - Vavro Gordon

Hermann Einar - Langeland Sander

Olsson Edvin - Olsson Ture

Langeland Sander - Berg Filip

2, 1, 3

3, 6, 3

-10, 5, 3, -5, 9

4, 5, 4

4, -6, -8, 9, 10

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Div 2 B
1

2

3

3

Johansson Melker, Essunga Södra BTK

Carlsson Sven, Vara SK

Flink Olle, Vara SK

Nilsson Edvin, Örslösa-Söne IK

Final

Semi

Semi

Johansson Melker - Carlsson Sven

Johansson Melker - Flink Olle

Carlsson Sven - Nilsson Edvin

8, -2, -9, 1, 9

7, -9, 7, 5

8, 3, 4

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Div 3
1

2

3

3

5

5

Carlsson John, Grästorps BTK

Thorsell Liam, IFK Lidköping

Hårsmar Karl, Herrljunga BTK

Wengefelt Charlie, Essunga Södra BTK

Limé Svensson Sixten, IFK Lidköping

Handfast Axel, IFK Lidköping

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4

Carlsson John - Thorsell Liam
Carlsson John - Hårsmar Karl
Thorsell Liam - Wengefelt Charlie
Hårsmar Karl - Limé Svensson Sixten
Wengefelt Charlie - Handfast Axel

5, 12, 7
3, 5, 2
10, -6, 3, -7, 9
9, -6, -4, 7, 10
8, 8, 5

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Div 3 B
1

2

3

3

Blom Noel, Lidan BTK

Andersson Anton, Herrljunga BTK

Mogren Melwin, Essunga Södra BTK

Svensson William, Essunga Södra BTK

Final
Semi
Semi

Blom Noel - Andersson Anton
Blom Noel - Mogren Melwin
Andersson Anton - Svensson William

-7, 8, 7, 11
7, -9, -11, 9, 4
12, 5, -12, -10, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Div 4
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Gustafsson Lundkvist John, Vedums AIS

Sanderbring Charlie, Essunga Södra BTK

Broberg Wilmer, IFK Lidköping

Helander August, IFK Falköping BTK

Dahl August, Grästorps BTK

Boström Sigge, Vara SK

Löfman Olle, Grästorps BTK

Johansson Isabell, Vara SK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

Gustafsson Lundkvist John - Sanderbring Charlie

Gustafsson Lundkvist John - Broberg Wilmer

Sanderbring Charlie - Helander August

Gustafsson Lundkvist John - Dahl August

Sanderbring Charlie - Boström Sigge

Broberg Wilmer - Löfman Olle

Helander August - Johansson Isabell

6, 7, 4

8, 4, 10

2, -9, 5, 6

10, 4, 3

-7, 2, 6, -6, 9

8, 6, 4

-11, -9, 9, 8, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Div 4 B
1

2

3

3

Nilsson Oskar, IFK Falköping BTK

Nilsson Högman Albin, Lidan BTK

Appelberg Kantun Nils, IFK Lidköping

Gustafsson Moa, IFK Lidköping

Final
Semi
Semi

Nilsson Oskar - Nilsson Högman Albin
Nilsson Oskar - Appelberg Kantun Nils
Nilsson Högman Albin - Gustafsson Moa

4, 7, 8
-11, 7, 9, 5
6, 7, -9, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Div 5
1

2

3

3

5

5

Luisa Jack, Grästorps BTK

Lans Harry, Lidan BTK

Skarp Norén Dylan, Lidan BTK

Hermann Elton, Lidan BTK

Kanon Sigvard, IFK Falköping BTK

Jörgensen Cornelia, Vara SK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Luisa Jack - Lans Harry

Luisa Jack - Skarp Norén Dylan

Lans Harry - Hermann Elton

Luisa Jack - Kanon Sigvard

Hermann Elton - Jörgensen Cornelia

8, 9, -9, 7

11, 2, 8

6, 5, 5

-8, 9, 8, 7

3, 7, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Div 5 B
1

2

3

3

Dahl Eskil, Grästorps BTK

Naess Emil, Vedums AIS

Ivarsson Melwin, IFK Lidköping

Jonsson Adrian, Grästorps BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

Dahl Eskil - Naess Emil

Dahl Eskil - Ivarsson Melwin

Naess Emil - Jonsson Adrian

2, -9, 6, -7, 11

7, 8, 9

-6, 15, 12, -8, 10

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Div 6 LARV
1

2

3

3

5

5

Lidström Elliott, Lidan BTK

Wallgren Mann Adrian, Örslösa-Söne IK

Lidman Silas, Örslösa-Söne IK

Stensson Karl, Örslösa-Söne IK

Löfgren Björn, Larvs FK

Hermansson Aron, Larvs FK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Lidström Elliott - Wallgren Mann Adrian

Lidström Elliott - Lidman Silas

Wallgren Mann Adrian - Stensson Karl

Lidström Elliott - Löfgren Björn

Wallgren Mann Adrian - Hermansson Aron

-9, -5, 10, 10, 8

7, 3, 2

4, 4, 9

3, 3, 4

5, 6, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Div 6 LARV B
1

2

3

3

Hårsmar Simon, Herrljunga BTK

Blayney Charlie, Vedums AIS

Källqvist Måns, Larvs FK

Kovacevic Emil, Herrljunga BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

Hårsmar Simon - Blayney Charlie

Hårsmar Simon - Källqvist Måns

Blayney Charlie - Kovacevic Emil

13, 8, 4

-6, -7, 7, 7, 5

5, 4, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Div 6 VARA
1

2

3

3

5

5

Mogren William, Essunga Södra BTK

Blom Viggo, IFK Falköping BTK

Ottosson Edgar, Örslösa-Söne IK

Langeland Tim, Essunga Södra BTK

Granevik Kjellqvist Carl, Örslösa-Söne IK

Lidman Noah, Örslösa-Söne IK

Final

Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4

Mogren William - Blom Viggo

Mogren William - Ottosson Edgar
Blom Viggo - Langeland Tim
Mogren William - Granevik Kjellqvist Carl
Langeland Tim - Lidman Noah

9, 11, -7, 9

7, 6, 7
5, 7, -8, 10
9, 9, -10, -10, 7
9, 5, -10, -7, 1

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Div 6 VARA B
1

2

3

3

Liljebäck Frans, IFK Lidköping

Wallgren Mann Julian, Örslösa-Söne IK

Gustafsson Lundkvist Sigge, Vedums AIS

Järnstedt Alex, Vedums AIS

Final
Semi
Semi

Liljebäck Frans - Wallgren Mann Julian
Liljebäck Frans - Gustafsson Lundkvist Sigge
Wallgren Mann Julian - Järnstedt Alex

-7, -6, 7, 8, 8
-11, 9, 7, -13, 6
-9, -11, 10, 11, 11

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

1 av 1


